
Teacher/Assignment   Conference Time  Building Phone/Email 

April Adams 
Special Education 

2:25 p.m.-3:05 p.m. 918 567 2567 
aadams@whitesboro.k12.ok.us 

Mickey Adams 
5th Grade 

10:30 a.m.-11:20 a.m. 918 567 3016 
Send to April email above 

Heather Bowman 
Language Arts 

2:25 p.m.-3:05 p.m. 918 567 2624 
hrbowman@whitesboro.k12.ok.us  

Katie Blagg 
Superintendent 

 918 567 2557 
kblagg@whitesboro.k12.ok.us  

Julie Culley 
1st Grade 

10:35 a.m.-11:25 a.m. 918 567 3016 
julieculley@whitesboro.k12.ok.us 

Todd Culley   
VO AG / FFA Advisor 

1:35 p.m.-3:05 p.m. 918-413-1963   
tculley@whitesboro.k12.ok.us  

Mellissa Grey 
Kindergarten 

12:40 p.m.-1:30 p.m. 918 567 2231 
mgrey@whitesboro.k12.ok.us 

Marsha Hinchee 
4th Grade / Counselor 

11:30 a.m.-1:10 p.m. 918 567 3016 
mhinchee@whitesboro.k12.ok.us  

Mechelle Johnson 
Pre-K 

9:40 a.m.-10:30 a.m. 918 567 201211: 
mjohnson@whitesboro.k12.ok.us  

Kathy Mings 
2nd Grade 

2:25 p.m.-3:05 p.m. 918 567 3016 
kmings@whitesboro.k12.ok.us 

Rachel Morgan 
6th Grade/Track/Office 

1:35 p.m.-2:20 p.m. 918 567 3016 
rmorgan@whitesboro.k12.ok.us 

   

Judy Phillips 
Science  

7:50 a.m.-8:40 a.m. 918 567 2624 
japhillips@whitesboro.k12.ok.us  

Patsey Porter 
FACS 

1:35 p.m.-3:05 p.m. 918-839-9921     or 915 567 2624  
pkporter@whitesboro.k12.ok.us  

Debora Putman 
Business Tech.  

9:40 a.m. -10:30 a.m. 918 567 2624 
putman@whitesboro.k12.ok.us  

Shane Putman 
Coach/Teacher 

8:45 a.m.-9:35 a.m. 918 567 2624 
bputman@whitesboro.k12.ok.us  

Jo Ann Scarberry 
Coach/Teacher 

11:30a.m.-12:00 p.m. 918 567 2624 
jscarberry@whitesboro.k12.ok.us  

Susan Snider 
Math 

10:35 a.m.-11:25 a.m. 918 567 2624 
ssnider@whitesboro.k12.ok.us  

Sherry Ward 
3rd Grade 

11:30 a.m.-12:15 p.m. 918 567 3016 
sward@whitesboro.k12.ok.us  
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